0.
7
R
EF
.
0.75
1.
27

Mia
B H 3 E M B
ORDER INFORMATION
7 - X X X X X X5
No. of contacts
(10,16,20, 26,28,34,40,44,
50, 60, 80, 90, A1=100)
5:W/O peg
XXXXXX -
EX:066055
0 0
◎:Standard Recommend
G0:Gold Flash
GA:5u"
GB:10u"
GC:20u"
GD:30u"
S0:Selective
SA:5u"
SB:10u"
SC:20u"
SD:30u"
T0:Tin Plated
TE:Tin 200u"
SPECIFICATION
Current Rating: 1 AMP
Insulation Resistance: 1000MW Min.
Contact Resistance: 20mW Max.
Dielectric Voltage: 500V AC for one minute
Operation Temperature: -40°C to +105°C
MATERIAL
Insulator: Hi-Temp. Thermoplastic, UL94V-0, Black
Contact Pin: Copper Alloy
A:Tray, W/O Cap
T:Tube, W/O Cap
6:With peg
5
1/1頁數
Page
Recommended PCB Layout
(PCB TOLERANCE ±0.1)
U
U:RoHS
+Hi-Temp. L1:6.6(066)
B:5.5(055)H:Reel, W/O Cap
GN016-MC213
P:Tray, With Cap
C:Tube, With Cap
R:Reel, With Cap
2.5±0.1
B
B
C  x3
ECN NO.: 180502, revise the appearance of cap, dimensions of cap:
6.0->5.08, 6.6->4.0, 0.7->1.0. 2018/05/16Gary
C
C
C
D
D
D
D
D  x4 ECN NO.: 200613,Revise the Drawing 2020/07/08Benson
1.
20